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Event 20a: Masters Men 7 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 80 Alec MILLETT (Track Cycling WA) 2:36.515
Half Lap 14.952 (1)

Lap 1 24.321 24.321 (1)
Lap 2 18.250 42.572 (1)
Lap 3 18.528 1:01.100 (1)
Lap 4 18.762 1:19.863 (1)
Lap 5 19.103 1:38.967 (1)
Lap 6 19.028 1:57.995 (1)
Lap 7 19.308 2:17.303 (1)
Lap 8 19.212 2:36.515 (1)

2. 81 Theng CHEN (Uni of QLD CC) 2:43.566 +7.051
Half Lap 15.416 15.416 (2)

Lap 1 25.213 25.213 (2)
Lap 2 18.586 43.800 (2)
Lap 3 18.955 1:02.755 (2)
Lap 4 19.277 1:22.033 (2)
Lap 5 19.758 1:41.791 (2)
Lap 6 20.296 2:02.088 (2)
Lap 7 20.648 2:22.736 (2)
Lap 8 20.829 2:43.566 (2)


